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22-Oct 1 16 2 16 L 0 0 7 1 7 W 2 2 13 5 13 L 0 0 9 6 9 W 2 2 8 3 8 W 2 2 13 4 13 L 0 0

05-Nov 2 13 3 29 D 1 1 5 4 12 W 2 4 13 1 26 D 1 1 13 2 22 L 0 2 15 6 23 L 0 2 13 5 26 W 2 2

19-Nov 3 10 4 39 W 2 3 16 5 28 W 2 6 14 6 40 D 1 2 19 1 41 L 0 2 19 2 42 L 0 2 14 3 40 D 1 3

03-Dec 4 13 5 52 L 0 3 9 6 37 W 2 8 13 4 53 L 0 2 11 3 52 W 2 4 11 1 53 W 2 4 12 2 52 L 0 3

17-Dec 5 14 6 66 L 0 3 12 3 49 D 1 9 12 2 65 D 1 3 14 5 66 W 2 6 18 4 71 L 0 4 13 1 65 W 2 5

07-Jan 6 13 2 79 W 2 5 19 1 68 L 0 9 13 5 78 W 2 5 18 6 84 L 0 6 x7 3 ##### L 0 4 13 4 78 W 2 7

21-Jan 7 3     4     1     2     6     5     

14-Feb 8 4     5     6     1     2     3     

18-Feb 9 5     6     4     3     1     2     

04-Mar 10 6     3     2     5     4     1     

Pos Pos Pos Pos Pos Pos
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22-Oct 1 13 2 13 L 0 0 10 1 10 W 2 2 15 5 15 W 2 2 11 6 11 W 2 2 17 3 17 L 0 0 14 4 14 L 0 0

05-Nov 2 7 3 20 W 2 2 5 4 15 W 2 4 13 1 28 L 0 2 13 2 24 L 0 2 12 6 29 W 2 2 15 5 29 L 0 0

19-Nov 3 7 4 27 W 2 4 14 5 29 W 2 6 15 6 43 D 1 3 17 1 41 L 0 2 19 2 48 L 0 2 15 3 44 D 1 1

03-Dec 4 15 5 42 W 2 6 13 6 42 W 2 8 14 4 57 W 2 5 19 3 60 L 0 2 18 1 66 L 0 2 14 2 58 L 0 1

17-Dec 5 7 6 49 W 2 8 13 3 55 W 2 10 14 2 71 L 0 5 19 5 79 L 0 2 15 4 81 W 2 4 13 1 71 L 0 1

07-Jan 6 11 2 60 W 2 10 15 1 70 L 0 10 14 5 85 W 2 7 14 6 93 D 1 3 18 3 99 L 0 4 14 4 85 D 1 2

21-Jan 7 3     4     1     2     6     5     

14-Feb 8 4     5     6     1     2     3     

18-Feb 9 5     6     4     3     1     2     

04-Mar 10 6     3     2     5     4     1     

Pos Pos Pos Pos Pos Pos

BOGEY

0

Ave best 5 

of last 6

BOGEY

Total Points

14.013.4

Total Points

Slaymaker Reynolds

Total Points
Ave best 5 

of last 6

Skelton West

11.8 0 13.0 012Club 012 12.6 012

Competitor

14.0 064

Ave best 5 

of last 6
Total Points

Ave best 5 
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Total Points
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Total Points

Ave best 5 
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Competitor

15.0 040 002 14.6

BOGEY

Club 014 13.4 090
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